

Delhi Public Library Kindle Borrowing Agreement and Usage Policy

Borrower Name		Phone Number			_
Kindle Numb	per and Description				
Date Out: _		Date Due:			
	Please Check		Replacemer		
	Kindle		Child \$80.00	Adult \$140.00	
	Kindle Cover		\$12.00	\$40.00	
	Kindle Power Adapter		\$15.00	\$15.00	

I understand that I am fully responsible for this borrowed Kindle tablet computer, and for its safe and timely return to the Delhi Public Library. I understand that I am responsible for all applicable charges if the Kindle, or any included accessory, is damaged, lost, or stolen, or I incur any late fees.

Conditions of Use:

- Kindles are for use by any member of a book club sponsored by the Delhi Public Library.
- Patrons 14 years old and older may borrow Kindles. Patrons under age 14 must have a parent's signature.
- Kindles are loaned for a one (1) month period and may be renewed after each book club meeting.
- Kindles must be returned to a staff member at the Delhi Public Library. Please do not place the Kindle in a library book drop or book return slot.
- Overdue fees in the amount of \$1.00 per day will be charged for Kindles and accessories not returned by their due date.
- The replacement costs listed above will apply to any Kindle and/or accessories that are lost, damaged, or stolen.
- Patrons may request that the library add free books (books in the public domain) to the Kindle.
- Patrons may request books to be purchased for Kindles. Such requests will be considered by the Library Collection Committee as part of the overall book acquisition policy.
- Please inspect the Kindle that it is fully functioning, undamaged, and that all parts are intact before checking it out. Otherwise the patron will be responsible for all missing or damaged parts.

By signing this form,	I am indicati	ing that I have read	d, understand, an	d agree to the stated
rules of use and agre	e to return t	the Kindle and its a	ccessories by the	due date.

Borrower's Signature	
	·